NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
' (EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

No.NED/EX/M/F-1 }/g 2 Dated: 02-07-2024

Schedule of MS Examinations (Information Security)
Spring Semester Examinations 2024

Place of Examination: Deparmment of Computer Science & Information Technology
Timings: 14:00 to 17:00 Hours
Date Day Course Course Title
Cade

CT-494 | Introduction to Databases (Evening / Weekend)
CT-532 | Information Sysiem Audit (Evening)

CT-356 | Intrusion Detecticn (Evening / Weekend)
20-07-2024 | Samrday CT-575 | Cryptography (Weekend)
CT-493 | Data Structure and Algorithm Desipn (Weekend)

19-07-2024 |  Friday

CT-574 | Information Privacy and Security (Weckend)
CT-545 | Digital Forensics (Weekend)

21-07-2024 |  Sunday

22-07-2024 | Monday

CT-574 | Information Privacy and Security (Evening)
CT-554 | Ethical Hacking (Weekend)

23-07-2024 Tuesday CT-492 | Ohject Oriented Programming (Evening / Weekend)
i CT-493 | Data Structure and Algorithm Design (Evening)

24-07-2024 | Wednesday -
CT-506 | Advanced Analysis of Algorithm (Evening / Weekend)

25072024 | Thursdsy | CT-554 | Ethical Hacking (Evening)

CT-491 | Operaling Systems (Evening)
26-07-2024 Friday CT-538 | Advanced Computer Networling (Evening)

CT-542 | Informatien Security Management (Evening)

CT-542 | Informaticn Security Management (Weekend)

27-07-2024 | Saturday CT-491 | Operating Systems (Weekend)

CT-544 | Cyber Crime and Security (Evening / Weekend)
28-07-2024 Sunday CT-335 | Cloud Security (Weekend)
. CT-532 fnfonnminn System hﬁdit (Weekend)
- CT-309 | Distributed Systems (Weekend)

| 31-07-2024 | Wednesday | CT-575 | Cryptography (Evening)
01-08-2024 | Thursday = CT-509 | Distributed Systems (Evening)
02-08-2024 | Friday  CT-339 | Advanced Computer Networking (Weekend) N

20-07-2024 |  Monday
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